Lancaster High School

Mon, Aug 9

Tue, Aug 10
Wed, Aug 11
Thu, Aug 12
Fri, Aug 13

Mon, Aug 16
Tue, Aug 17
Wed, Aug 18
Thu, Aug 26
Wed, Sep 1

Worthington Kilb.
Thomas Worthington
OCC Darby Creek
Fairfield Fed. Inv.
W3 Invitational
Gahanna Lincoln
0CC Players Club
Hilliard Darby
Watkins Memorial

0CC Apple Valley

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

9:00 am
1:00 pm
12:30 pm
9:30 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm
TBA
12:30 pm

2010 Golf Schedule

Sat, Sep 4
Fri, Sep 10
Mon, Sep 13
Tue, Sep 14
Wed, Sep 15
Sat, Sep 18
Tue, Sep 21
Sat, Sep 25
Mon, Sep 27
Tue, Oct 5

Pickerington N Inv. A 12:30 pm
Lancaster Inv. H 2:00 pm
Hilliard Bradley H 3:30 pm
Upper Arlington A TBA
OCC Granville A TBA
Worthington Kilb A 1:00 pm
Zanesville A 2:00 pm
Heritage Inv. A 2:00 pm
Znsv, Watk, Reyn H 3:30 pm
Sectional Toun. A TBA




2010-2011 Varsity Boys Golf Results

8/09/2010 Glennross GC 304 61 2nd
8/10/2010 York CC 328 25

8/11/2010 Darby Creek GC 296 6-1 2nd OCC
8/12/2010 Turnberry GC 325 49

8/13/2010 Royal American 316 189

8/16/2010 Jefferson CC 342 83 4th
8/17/2010 Players Club GC 324 61 2nd OCC
8/18/2010 Heritage CC 328 30

9/01/2010 Apple Valley GC 317 61 2nd  OCC
9/04/2010 Pine Hill GC 347 47

9/10/2010 Lancaster CC 323 124 5th
9/14/2010 Scioto CC 168 1-1

9/15/2010 Granville GC 315 61 2nd  OCC
9/18/2010 Worthington Hills CC 340 85

9/20/2010 New Albany CC 326 12-3

9/21/2010 Zanesville CC 341 02

9/25/2010 Heritage CC 356 812

9/30/2010 Little Turtle CC 195 01

10/05/2010 Granville GC 321 12-3 4th Sectionals

Record 122 - 66
Stroke Average 328.6
Finished 2nd in the OCC
Finished 4th in the Sectional Tournament

Matt Green 1st Team OCC - District Qualifier - Central District Honorable Mention
Trevor Cohen - 1st Team OCC
Jay McGill - 2nd Team OCC
Maxim Boone - 3rd Team OCC




